LTBDCB, VBSCBU, VMC, LMCB,
XTPLFCB, LVTCB
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132
dmg@nt-rt.ru || https://diamedge.nt-rt.ru/
STB LASER DRY CORE BIT
Speci�cation
Laser welded. Especially engineered spiral tube provides fast removal of scraps. Turbo shape segments ensure a better self-cooling of
matrix in dry drilling. Excellent drilling speed and life.
Application
Cured concrete, aerated concrete, brick.
Concrete
Welding type
Use recommendation
 
Item Code Group Ø (mm) Seg. Height/Thickness (mm) Seg. qty Tube length (mm) Connection
LTBDCB32C1B3620S3 32 10 / 3,6 3 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB38C1B3620S3 38 10 / 3,6 3 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB42C1B3620S3 42 10 / 3,6 3 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB52C1B3620S4 52 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB57C1B3620S4 57 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB62C1B3620S4 62 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB65C1B3620S4 65 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB67C1B3620S4 67 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB72C1B3620S4 72 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB78C1B3620S4 78 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB82C1B3620S4 82 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB92C1B3620S4 92 10 / 3,6 4 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB102C1B3620S5 102 10 / 3,6 5 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB107C1B3620S5 107 10 / 3,6 5 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB112C1B3620S5 112 10 / 3,6 5 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB117C1B3620S6 117 10 / 3,6 6 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB127C1B3620S6 127 10 / 3,6 6 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB132C1B3620S6 132 10 / 3,6 6 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB142C1B3620S7 142 10 / 3,6 6 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB152C1B3620S7 152 10 / 3,6 7 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB162C1B3620S8 162 10 / 3,6 8 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB178C1B3620S8 178 10 / 3,6 8 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB182C1B3620S9 182 10 / 3,6 9 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
LTBDCB200C1B3620S9 200 10 / 3,6 9 90 / 150 M16 / ½’’BSP
V-TECH CORE BIT
Speci�cation
Vacuum-brazed core bits allow dry and wet drilling. Great polyvalence. Special diamond speci�cation used for fast and smooth drilling in
any building material.  V-Tech especially developed alloy provides the tool with longer working life. Unavoidable tool for professional
works of plumber, electrician and of air-conditioning.
Application
Concrete, brick, hard granite, marble, porcelain, glass and wooden structure.
Concrete Tile
Welding type
Use recommendation
 
Item Code Group Ø (mm) Tube length (mm) Connection
VBSCBU5 5 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU6 6 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU8 8 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU10 10 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU12 12 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU12 14 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU16 16 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU18 18 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU20 20 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU22 22 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU25 25 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU35 35 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU45 45 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU50 50 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU52 52 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU65 65 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU70 70 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU75 75 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU82 82 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU90 90 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU95 95 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU100 100 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU110 110 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
VBSCBU120 120 63 / 70 / 76 / 90 M14 / M16 / ½’’BSP
V-TECH FINGER BITS
Speci�cation
V-tech technology �nger bits (vacuum brazed).  Recommended operating speed from 3500 to 6600 rpm. V-Tech technology provides
longer lifetime of the tool. Optimum cooling e�ciency thanks to holes through the cylinder.
For angle grinder and CNC machines.
Di�erent diamond grits available for rough, medium and �nishing milling.
Application
Natural and arti�cial stone slabs, marble, granite.
Special tools
Welding type
Use recommendation
 
Item Code Group Ø (mm) Tube length (mm) Connection
VMC16H35 16 40 13 / M14
VMC20H35 20 40 13 / M14
VMC25H35 25 40 13 / M14
VMC32H35 32 40 13 / M14
LMCB LASER CROWN WET CORE BIT
Speci�cation
Laser welded crown wet core bit for precise professionnal drilling. Bond especially engineered for fast and longlife use. Crown shape
designed for good self-cooling and good evacuation of scraps.
Application
Cured concrete, reinforced concrete, masonry materials.
Concrete
Welding type
Use recommendation

Item Code Group Ø (mm) Seg. Height/Thickness (mm) Tube length (mm) Connection
LMCB10C1B2515 10 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB12C1B2515 12 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB14C1B2515 14 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB15C1B2515 15 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB16C1B2515 16 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB18C1B2515 18 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB20C1B2515 20 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB22C1B2515 22 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB24C1B2515 24 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB25C1B2515 25 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB28C1B2515 28 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB30C1B2515 30 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB32C1B2515 32 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB35C1B2515 35 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB40C1B2515 40 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LMCB42C1B2515 42 10 / 2,5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
PDA LASER WET CORE BITS
Speci�cation
PDA segment for fast, smooth and regular drilling. Special shaped segments for easier and quicker start. Bond especially engineered for
optimum performance required by professional applications. Laser welding avoids frequent repair and saves repairing costs.
Application
Hard and heavily reinforced concrete.
Concrete
Welding type
Use recommendation

Item Code Group Ø (mm) Seg. Height/Thickness (mm) Seg. qty Tube length (mm) Connection
XTPLFCB52C1B3520S5 52 10 / 3,5 5 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB62C1B3520S6 62 10 / 3,5 6 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB72C1B3520S7 72 10 / 3,5 7 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB82C1B3520S8 82 10 / 3,5 8 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB92C1B3520S8 92 10 / 3,5 8 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB102C1B3520S9 102 10 / 3,5 9 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB112C1B3520S10 112 10 / 3,5 10 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB122C1B3520S10 122 10 / 3,5 10 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB126C1B3520S10 126 10 / 3,5 10 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB132C1B3520S10 132 10 / 3,5 10 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB142C1B3520S11 142 10 / 3,5 11 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB152C1B4025S11 152 10 / 4,0 11 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB162C1B4025S12 162 10 / 4,0 12 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB182C1B4025S13 182 10 / 4,0 13 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB200C1B4025S15 200 10 / 4,0 15 450 1"1/4 UNC
XTPLFCB250C1B4525S18 250 10 / 4,5 18 450 1"1/4 UNC
VTB LASER DRY CORE BITS
Speci�cation
Laser welded. Roof top turbo segments to provide both a fast start and a good self-cooling of the metal bonded matrix in dry drilling.
Excellent drilling speed and lifetime. Other sizes, lengths and �xings available upon request.
Application
Cured concrete, brick, masonry materials and slightly reinforced concrete.
Concrete
Welding type
Use recommendation

Item Code Group Ø (mm) Seg. Height/Thickness (mm) Seg. qty Tube length (mm) Connection
LVTCB42C1B3520S3 42 10 / 3,5 3 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB52C1B3520S3 52 10 / 3,5 3 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB62C1B3520S4 62 10 / 3,5 4 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB72C1B3520S4 72 10 / 3,5 4 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB82C1B3520S5 82 10 / 3,5 5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB92C1B3520S5 92 10 / 3,5 5 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB102C1B3520S6 102 10 / 3,5 6 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB112C1B3520S6 112 10 / 3,5 6 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB122C1B3520S6 122 10 / 3,5 6 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB126C1B3520S7 126 10 / 3,5 7 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB132C1B3520S7 132 10 / 3,5 7 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB142C1B3520S7 142 10 / 3,5 7 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB152C1B4025S8 152 10 / 4,0 8 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
LVTCB162C1B4025S8 162 10 / 4,0 8 300 / 450 1/2" BSP - 1"1/4 UNC
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132
dmg@nt-rt.ru || https://diamedge.nt-rt.ru/